RF ONE
Millimeter Wave Components and Cable Assemblies
Better Value for RF & Microwave Components
About Us
RF ONE is an ISO 9001 certified supplier of high quality RF, Microwave and mmWave components &
cable assemblies from China. Since 2002 we have been dedicated to the design and manufacturing of RF

Directional Couplers
Waveguide Terminations
DC Blocks
Cable Assemblies
Millimeter Wave Components and Cable Assemblies
-3- www.rfone.cn
mmWave Coaxial Fixed Attenuator
2.92mm, DC-40GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector
VSWR Attenuations
Direction
Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (dB) (mm)
RFHB40XX292C2 2 DC-40 2.92mm 1.23 1-30 Bidirectional 15.2(L)*9(φ)
RFHB40XX292C5 5 DC-40 2.92mm 1.26 1-40 Bidirectional 14.4(L)*28(φ)
RFHB40XX292C10 10 DC-40 2.92mm 1.26 1-40 Bidirectional 14.4(L)*34.8(φ)
RFH40XX292D15 15 DC-40 2.92mm 1.26 3-40 Unidirectional 21.4(L)*34.8(φ)
RFH40XX292D20 20 DC-40 2.92mm 1.26 3-40 Unidirectional 21.4(L)*40.8(φ)
RFH40XX292D25 25 DC-40 2.92mm 1.3 10-40 Unidirectional 28.4(L)*40.8(φ)
RFH40XX292D30 30 DC-40 2.92mm 1.3 10-40 Unidirectional 46.1(L)*34.8(φ)
RFH40XX292D35 35 DC-40 2.92mm 1.3 10-40 Unidirectional 46.1(L)*40.8(φ)
RFH40XX292D40 40 DC-40 2.92mm 1.38 10-40 Unidirectional 53.1(L)*40.8(φ)
RFH40XXKD50A 50 DC-40 2.92mm 1.35 20-40 Unidirectional 88.8(L)*54(φ)
RFH30XX292D100 100 DC-30 2.92mm 1.3 10-40 Unidirectional 99(L)*49.8(φ)
RFH40XXKD100A
Forced air cooling 100 DC-40 2.92mm 1.4 20-40 Unidirectional  145x160x178
Chassis
2.4mm, DC-50GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector
VSWR Attenuations
Direction
Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (dB) (mm)
RFHB50XX24C2 2 DC-50 2.4mm 1.3 1-40 Bidirectional 16(L)*9(φ)
RFHB50XX24C5 5 DC-50 2.4mm 1.34 1-40 Bidirectional 15.6(L)*28(φ)
RFHB50XX24C8 8 DC-50 2.4mm 1.34 1-40 Bidirectional 15.6(L)*34.8(φ)
RFH50XX24D10 10 DC-50 2.4mm 1.34 3-40 Unidirectional 22.2(L)*28(φ)
RFH50XX24D15 15 DC-50 2.4mm 1.34 3-40 Unidirectional 22.2(L)*34.8(φ)
RFH50XX24D20 20 DC-50 2.4mm 1.38 10-40 Unidirectional 28.8(L)*40.8(φ)
RFH50XX24D30 30 DC-50 2.4mm 1.38 10-40 Unidirectional 47.6(L)*40.8(φ)
RFH50XX24D35 35 DC-50 2.4mm 1.44 10-40 Unidirectional 54.2(L)*40.8(φ)
1.85mm, DC-67GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector
VSWR Attenuations
Direction
Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (dB) (mm)
RFHB67XX185C2 2 DC-67 1.85mm 1.3 1-40 Bidirectional 16(L)*9(φ)
RFHB67XX185C5 5 DC-67 1.85mm 1.45 1-40 Bidirectional 15.6(L)*28(φ)
RFH67XX185D10 10 DC-67 1.85mm 1.45 13-40 Unidirectional 22.2(L)*34.8(φ)
1.0mm, DC-110GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector
VSWR Attenuations
Direction
Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (dB) (mm)
RFH1-XX 1 DC-110 1.0mm 1.6 1-30 Bidirectional 16(L)*6(φ)
mmWave Coaxial Termination Loads
1.85mm, DC-67GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector Gender
VSWR Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (mm)
RFT67021851 2 DC-67 1.85mm Female 1.30 8.8(L)*9(φ)
RFT67021852 2 DC-67 1.85mm Male 1.30 9.4(L)*6.4(φ)
RFT67051851 5 DC-67 1.85mm Female 1.45 15.6(L)*28(φ)
RFT67051852 5 DC-67 1.85mm Male 1.45 15.6(L)*28(φ)
RFT67101851 10 DC-67 1.85mm Female 1.45 22.2(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT67101852 10 DC-67 1.85mm Male 1.45 22.2(L)*34.8(φ)
1.0mm, DC-110GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector Gender
VSWR Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (mm)
RFT1M 1 DC-110 1.0mm Male 1.6 13.7(L)*7.5(φ)
1.35mm, DC-90GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector Gender
VSWR Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (mm)
RFT135M 1 DC-90 1.35mm Male 1.6 15.1(L)*8.8(φ)
2.4mm, DC-50GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector Gender
VSWR Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (mm)
RFT5002241 2 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.26 8.8(L)*9(φ)
RFT5002242 2 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.26 9.4(L)*6.4(φ)
RFT5005241 5 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.30 15.6(L)*28(φ)
RFT5005242 5 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.30 15.6(L)*28(φ)
RFT5008241 8 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.30 15.6(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT5008242 8 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.30 15.6(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT5010241 10 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.30 22.2(L)*28(φ)
RFT5010242 10 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.30 22.2(L)*28(φ)
RFT5015241 15 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.30 22.2(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT5015242 15 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.30 22.2(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT5020241 20 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.34 28.8(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT5020242 20 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.34 28.8(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT5030241 30 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.34 47.5(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT5030242 30 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.34 47.5(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT5035241 35 DC-50 2.4mm Female 1.38 54.2(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT5035242 35 DC-50 2.4mm Male 1.38 54.2(L)*40.8(φ)
Millimeter Wave Components and Cable Assemblies
-5- www.rfone.cn
mmWave Coaxial Termination Loads
2.92mm, DC-40GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector Gender
VSWR Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (mm)
RFT40022921 2 DC-40 2.92mm Female 1.23  8.4(L)*9(φ)
RFT40022922 2 DC-40 2.92mm Male 1.23 9.4(L)*6.4(φ)
RFT40052921 5 DC-40 2.92mm Female 1.26 14.4(L)*28(φ)
RFT40052922 5 DC-40 2.92mm  Male 1.26 14.4(L)*28(φ)
RFT40102921 10 DC-40 2.92mm Female 1.26 14.4(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT40102922 10 DC-40 2.92mm Male 1.26 14.4(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT40202921 20 DC-40 2.92mm Female 1.26 21.4(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT40202922 20 DC-40 2.92mm Male 1.26 21.4(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT40302921 30 DC-40 2.92mm Female 1.30 46.1(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT40302922 30 DC-40 2.92mm Male 1.30 46.1(L)*34.8(φ)
RFT40402921 40 DC-40 2.92mm Female 1.38 53.1(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT40402922 40 DC-40 2.92mm Male 1.38 53.1(L)*40.8(φ)
RFT40502921 50 DC-40 2.92mm Female 1.38 60.1(L)*49.8(φ)
RFT40502922 50 DC-40 2.92mm Male 1.38 60.1(L)*49.8(φ)
RFT301002921 100 DC-30 2.92mm Female 1.30 99(L)*49.8(φ)
RFT301002922 100 DC-30 2.92mm Male 1.30 99(L)*49.8(φ)
3.5mm, DC-33GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector Gender
VSWR Dimensions
(W) (GHz) Max (mm)
RFT3301351 1 DC-33 3.5mm Female 1.25 12.2(L)*6.5(φ)
RFT3301352 1 DC-33 3.5mm Male 1.25 12.8(L)*6.5(φ)
RFT3302351A 2 DC-33 3.5mm Female 1.15 14.1(L)*7(φ)
RFT3302352A 2 DC-33 3.5mm Male 1.15 14.6(L)*7(φ)
RFT2702351 2 DC-27 3.5mm Female 1.2 12.2(L)*6.5(φ)
RFT2702352 2 DC-27 3.5mm Male 1.2 12.8(L)*6.5(φ)
SSMA, SMP, SSMP, DC-40GHz
Part Number
Avg Power Freq Range
Connector Gender